e Scotish Clay Target Association L.

memsaimenees - Scores for lan 1 Robb

Discipline Type Total Hit Total Shot At Total Points Total Points Available
Shoot on 05/04/2025 at Glenmoriston Estate SG

DTL Selection 92 100 270 300
Shoot on 29/06/2024 at Glenmoriston Estate SG

DTL Selection 96 100 284 300
Shoot on 08/06/2024 at Glenmoriston Estate SG

DTL Selection 98 100 289 300
Shoot on 25/05/2024 at Glenmoriston Estate SG

DTL North Area 97 100 288 300
Shoot on 12/05/2024 at HErEIgRghSeephaven Clay Pigeon Club

DTL Selection 99 100 292 300
Shoot on 27/04/2024 at Glenmoriston Estate SG

DTL Selection 96 100 284 300
Shoot on 06/04/2024 at Glenmoriston Estate SG

ABT Selection 90 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 27/05/2023 at Glenmoriston Estate SG

DTL Selection 94 100 279 300
Shoot on 14/05/2023 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club

DTL North Area 98 100 293 300
Shoot on 13/05/2023 at ngﬁlgﬂghgeephaven Clay Pigeon Club

DTL Selection 94 100 278 300
Shoot on 30/04/2023 at Nairn Gun Club

ABT Selection 79 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 07/05/2022 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL North Area 88 100 260 300
Shoot on 24/04/2022 at wg?r%oGnﬁw%lub

ABT Selection 90 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 02/04/2022 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 94 100 275 300
Shoot on 19/03/2022 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 95 100 278 300
Shoot on 07/08/2021 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Scottish 182 200 N/A N/A
Shoot on 31/07/2021 act:igllgnmog?rsl?on Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 87 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 16/07/2021 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Scottish Grand Prix 164 200 N/A N/A
Shoot on 10/07/2021 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 94 100 275 300
Shoot on 19/06/2021 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 97 100 286 300
Shoot on 05/06/2021 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL North Area 98 100 287 300
Shoot on 22/05/2021 at Galrgrﬁ)rﬁgﬂ]sl?on Shooting Ground

ABT North Area 84 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 15/05/2021 act:igllgnmog?rsl?on Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 72 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 17/08/2019 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 83 100 N/A N/A
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Shoot on 10/08/2019 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 97 100 287 300
Shoot on 22/06/2019 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Scottish 97 100 286 300
Shoot on 21/06/2019 é%ra@nrggﬁ]sl?on Shooting Ground

DTL Scottish 98 100 286 300
Shoot on 08/06/2019 at Galrgrﬁ)nqgﬂlsl?on Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 96 100 284 300
Shoot on 11/05/2019 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 94 100 279 300
Shoot on 13/04/2019 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 88 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 06/04/2019 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 97 100 286 300
Shoot on 23/03/2019 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 98 100 288 300
Shoot on 17/03/2019 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club

DTL Selection 94 100 279 300
Shoot on 25/08/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

uT Selection 81 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 28/07/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Scottish 162 200 N/A N/A
Shoot on 21/07/2018 at Glrgr'i‘rggfps?on Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 93 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 07/07/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Scottish Grand Prix 89 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 30/06/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Scottish Grand Prix 92 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 23/06/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR North Area 88 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 02/06/2018 at Galrgrﬁ)nqgﬂlsl?on Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 81 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 26/05/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 80 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 19/05/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL North Area 94 100 275 300
Shoot on 12/05/2018 é%tggnnqgﬂ]sl?on Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 88 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 28/04/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Scottish Grand Prix 95 100 280 300
Shoot on 21/04/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Scottish Grand Prix 84 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 20/04/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Scottish Grand Prix 84 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 14/04/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 91 100 N/A N/A
Shoot on 07/04/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 99 100 290 300
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Shoot on 31/03/2018 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 73 100 N/A N/A

Shoot on 05/08/2017 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Scottish 178 200 N/A N/A

Champi onshl?

Shoot on 24/06/2017 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 79 100 N/A N/A

Shoot on 17/06/2017 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 98 100 292 300

Shoot on 10/06/2017 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT North Area 91 100 N/A N/A
Champi onsh|?

Shoot on 03/06/2017 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection -1 100 -1 300

Shoot on 15/04/2017 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 90 100 N/A N/A

Shoot on 08/04/2017 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 94 100 278 300

Shoot on 02/07/2016 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Scottish Grand Prix 90 100 N/A N/A

Shoot on 25/06/2016 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Scottish 98 100 291 300

ampi onsh? )
Shoot on 24/06/2016 at Glenmons on Shooting Ground
DTL Scottish 99 100 289 300
ampi onsh? )

Shoot on 18/06/2016 at Glenmons on Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 98 100 287 300

Shoot on 21/05/2016 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL North Area 98 100 286 300
Champi onshl{)

Shoot on 07/05/2016 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR North Area 69 100 N/A N/A
Champi onshl?

Shoot on 30/04/2016 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 100 100 297 300

Shoot on 29/04/2016 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 95 100 282 300

Shoot on 16/04/2016 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 93 100 N/A N/A

Shoot on 09/04/2016 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 98 100 289 300

Shoot on 19/03/2016 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 96 100 282 300

Shoot on 25/07/2015 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 89 100 N/A N/A

Shoot on 03/07/2015 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Scottish Grand Prix 90 100 N/A N/A

Shoot on 06/06/2015 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 73 100 N/A N/A

Shoot on 30/05/2015 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 87 100 N/A N/A

Shoot on 18/04/2015 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 78 100 N/A N/A
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Shoot on 04/04/2015 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 94

Shoot on 21/03/2015 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 96

Shoot on 07/03/2015 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 91

Shoot on 30/08/2014 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
ABT Selection 87

Shoot on 22/08/2014 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
ABT Scottish 178

Shoot on 02/08/2014 ast:rglrgnrggfpsl?on Shooting Ground
ABT Selection 88

Shoot on 05/07/2014 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 70

Shoot on 17/05/2014 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
ABT Selection 86

Shoot on 19/04/2014 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 97

Shoot on 22/03/2014 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 96

Shoot on 21/09/2013 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 95

Shoot on 22/06/2013 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Scottish 99

Shoot on 21/06/2013 zgtgrgmggﬂ]sl?on Shooting Ground
DTL Scottish 97

Shoot on 08/06/2013 é%rglrgnrggﬂ]sl?on Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 96

Shoot on 01/06/2013 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 69

Shoot on 27/04/2013 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
ABT Selection 68

Shoot on 20/04/2013 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 92

Shoot on 13/04/2013 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 69

Shoot on 06/04/2013 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 93

Shoot on 28/07/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 73

Shoot on 29/06/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
ABT Selection 78

Shoot on 16/06/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 78

Shoot on 09/06/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 83

Shoot on 02/06/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 96

o st Seores for lan | Robb

Total Shot At

100

100

100

100

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Total Points

274

278

270

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

286

281

279

292

281

284

N/A

N/A

262

N/A

263

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

283

Total Points Available

300

300

300

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

300

300

300

300

300

300

N/A

N/A

300

N/A

300

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

300
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Shoot on 26/05/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
ABT Selection 84

Shoot on 05/05/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 81

Shoot on 28/04/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
ABT Selection 81

Shoot on 21/04/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 96

Shoot on 14/04/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
ABT Selection 84

Shoot on 07/04/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 96

Shoot on 17/03/2012 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 100

Shoot on 12/02/2012 at North Ayrshire Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 94

Shoot on 23/07/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

DTL Selection 99

Shoot on 10/07/2011 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club

ABT Selection 89

Shoot on 24/06/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
DTL Scottish 98

Shoot on 11/06/2011 aff'&ré‘rﬁ’ﬁﬁgﬂ’si?on Shooting Ground
DTL Selection 98

Shoot on 28/05/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 80

Shoot on 21/05/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 88

Shoot on 14/05/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 83

Shoot on 30/04/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 85

Shoot on 29/04/2011 at Kippen Gun Club

OTR Selection 90

Shoot on 23/04/2011 at Kippen Gun Club

OTR Selection 90

Shoot on 16/04/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
ABT Selection 88

Shoot on 02/04/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 83

Shoot on 19/03/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
ABT Selection 95

Shoot on 05/03/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 80

Shoot on 19/02/2011 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground
OTR Selection 90

Shoot on 12/06/2010 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 91

o st Seores for lan | Robb

Total Shot At

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Total Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

280

N/A

285

289

273

293

N/A

291

290

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Total Points Available

N/A

N/A

N/A

300

N/A

300

300

300

300

N/A

300

300

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Shoot on 30/05/2010 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club
ABT Selection 90

Shoot on 29/05/2010 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 87

Shoot on 15/05/2010 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 93

Shoot on 17/04/2010 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 91

Shoot on 03/04/2010 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 87

Shoot on 20/03/2010 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 80

Shoot on 06/03/2010 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 81

Shoot on 26/07/2009 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club
ABT Selection 86

Shoot on 31/05/2009 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club
ABT Selection 94

Shoot on 16/05/2009 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 99

Shoot on 02/05/2009 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 87

Shoot on 12/04/2009 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club
DTL Selection 98

Shoot on 11/04/2009 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club
ABT Selection 94

Shoot on 04/04/2009 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 94

Shoot on 29/03/2009 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club
DTL Selection 100

Shoot on 21/03/2009 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT North Area 91

Shoot on 07/03/2009 a(%iggreimog?g?on Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 95

Shoot on 28/02/2009 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 92

Shoot on 01/11/2008 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 98

Shoot on 06/09/2008 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

ABT Selection 90

Shoot on 23/08/2008 at Glenmoriston Shooting Ground

OTR Selection 92

Total Shot At

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Total Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

284

N/A

N/A

295

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Total Points Available

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

300

N/A

N/A

300

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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